

Door County Tourism Zone Commission

Room Tax Collection 2018 Summary by Municipality

MUNI CODE	Jan-18	Feb-18	Mar-18	Apr-18	May-18	Jun-18	Jul-18	Aug-18	Sep-18
02 Baileys Harbor	\$ 2,305	\$ 2,494	\$ 2,592	\$ 2,664	\$ 20,090	\$ 51,767	\$ 93,249	\$ 82,984	\$ 54,178
04 Brussels	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
06 Clay Banks	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 82	\$ 1,067	\$ 1,997	\$ 1,605	\$ 845
08 Egg Harbor-Town	\$ 5,317	\$ 6,551	\$ 7,393	\$ 5,005	\$ 22,047	\$ 61,081	\$ 107,655	\$ 97,144	\$ 58,104
09 Egg Harbor - Village	\$ 5,362	\$ 5,030	\$ 6,567	\$ 5,417	\$ 21,278	\$ 57,621	\$ 102,018	\$ 93,845	\$ 62,618
11 Ephraim	\$ 4,745	\$ 5,854	\$ 4,599	\$ 4,763	\$ 30,959	\$ 81,058	\$ 145,388	\$ 133,842	\$ 96,087
14 Forestville-Town	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 25	\$ 73	\$ 69	\$ 73
13 Forestville-Village	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
39 Gardner	\$ 1,254	\$ 1,733	\$ 1,034	\$ 461	\$ 3,461	\$ 5,359	\$ 7,872	\$ 6,947	\$ 4,026
12 Gibraltar	\$ 11,467	\$ 10,567	\$ 8,038	\$ 10,565	\$ 38,079	\$ 94,038	\$ 167,413	\$ 153,761	\$ 109,633
15 Jacksonport	\$ 1,077	\$ 904	\$ 810	\$ 674	\$ 3,335	\$ 13,029	\$ 27,478	\$ 25,679	\$ 11,146
32 Liberty Grove	\$ 911	\$ 1,472	\$ 1,544	\$ 1,475	\$ 14,112	\$ 47,768	\$ 95,532	\$ 86,517	\$ 52,987
27 Nasewaupee	\$ 2,676	\$ 3,885	\$ 2,147	\$ 1,328	\$ 6,824	\$ 14,142	\$ 27,658	\$ 22,248	\$ 11,793
33 Sevastopol	\$ 6,218	\$ 6,366	\$ 6,194	\$ 6,745	\$ 17,832	\$ 41,654	\$ 79,520	\$ 73,567	\$ 43,144
34 Sister Bay	\$ 9,567	\$ 9,653	\$ 8,692	\$ 9,139	\$ 32,350	\$ 75,482	\$ 140,320	\$ 133,621	\$ 84,335
35 Sturgeon Bay-City	\$ 21,739	\$ 26,105	\$ 24,513	\$ 21,060	\$ 42,616	\$ 72,494	\$ 119,772	\$ 106,482	\$ 85,727
36 Sturgeon Bay-Town	\$ 223	\$ 194	\$ 264	\$ 299	\$ 1,536	\$ 5,053	\$ 11,629	\$ 9,396	\$ 4,774
42 Union	\$ 70	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 193	\$ 582	\$ 902	\$ 1,155	\$ 371
46 Washington Island	\$ 312	\$ 454	\$ 364	\$ 388	\$ 2,682	\$ 11,091	\$ 24,626	\$ 22,959	\$ 12,524
TOTALS	\$ 73,243	\$ 81,263	\$ 74,750	\$ 69,981	\$ 257,476	\$ 633,309	\$ 1,153,101	\$ 1,051,822	\$ 692,366
30% MUNI	\$ 21,973	\$ 24,379	\$ 22,425	\$ 20,994	\$ 77,243	\$ 189,993	\$ 345,930	\$ 315,547	\$ 207,710
4% DCTZC	\$ 2,930	\$ 3,251	\$ 2,990	\$ 2,799	\$ 10,299	\$ 25,332	\$ 46,124	\$ 42,073	\$ 27,695
66% DCVB	\$ 48,340	\$ 53,633	\$ 49,335	\$ 46,187	\$ 169,934	\$ 417,984	\$ 761,047	\$ 694,203	\$ 456,961
	\$ 73,243	\$ 81,263	\$ 74,750	\$ 69,981	\$ 257,476	\$ 633,309	\$ 1,153,101	\$ 1,051,822	\$ 692,366

Report includes current year and prior year late revenues collected in 2018

Door County Tourism Zone Commission

Oct-18	Nov-18	Dec-18	2018 Lates	Prior Yrs	TOTAL TO DATE	30% share
\$ 48,171	\$ 6,319	\$ 3,717	\$ -	\$ 21	\$ 370,553	\$ 111,166
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$ 412	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,009	\$ 1,803
\$ 53,535	\$ 9,048	\$ 7,865	\$ -	\$ 1,000	\$ 441,745	\$ 132,524
\$ 55,606	\$ 8,269	\$ 5,381	\$ -	\$ (328)	\$ 428,685	\$ 128,605
\$ 82,188	\$ 7,630	\$ 5,618	\$ -	\$ 867	\$ 603,597	\$ 181,079
\$ 45	\$ 50	\$ 55	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 390	\$ 117
\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
\$ 2,993	\$ 799	\$ 545	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 36,483	\$ 10,945
\$ 100,522	\$ 15,473	\$ 13,026	\$ -	\$ 440	\$ 733,021	\$ 219,906
\$ 9,875	\$ 1,329	\$ 1,280	\$ -	\$ 195	\$ 96,810	\$ 29,043
\$ 48,297	\$ 3,621	\$ 2,101	\$ -	\$ 31	\$ 356,367	\$ 106,910
\$ 8,854	\$ 1,462	\$ 763	\$ -	\$ 478	\$ 104,257	\$ 31,277
\$ 36,615	\$ 8,916	\$ 5,787	\$ -	\$ 1,972	\$ 334,449	\$ 100,335
\$ 80,165	\$ 14,011	\$ 10,254	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 607,588	\$ 182,276
\$ 82,164	\$ 25,021	\$ 17,618	\$ -	\$ 1,104	\$ 646,494	\$ 193,948
\$ 2,999	\$ 672	\$ 738	\$ -	\$ 29	\$ 37,806	\$ 11,342
\$ 502	\$ 127	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,902	\$ 1,171
\$ 6,918	\$ 1,345	\$ 344	\$ -	\$ 48	\$ 84,055	\$ 25,217
<u>\$ 619,860</u>	<u>\$ 104,092</u>	<u>\$ 75,093</u>	<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ 5,857</u>	<u>\$ 4,892,212</u>	<u>\$ 1,467,664</u>
\$ 185,958	\$ 31,228	\$ 22,528	\$ -	\$ 1,757	\$ 1,467,664	
\$ 24,794	\$ 4,164	\$ 3,004	\$ -	\$ 234	\$ 195,688	
\$ 409,108	\$ 68,701	\$ 49,561	\$ -	\$ 3,866	\$ 3,228,860	
<u>\$ 619,860</u>	<u>\$ 104,092</u>	<u>\$ 75,093</u>	<u>\$ -</u>	<u>\$ 5,857</u>	<u>\$ 4,892,212</u>	

Report includes current year and prior year late revenues coll Report includes current year and prior year late revenues collected in 2018